Market Report for Monday, July 21st, 2025

Feeder Cattle Sold Fully Steady on Very Strong Demand.
Weigh-Up Cows Sold Higher on a Very Aggressive Market.

Fat Cows Sold Mainly:
High Yielding Cows Sold Mainly:

Medium Yielding Cows Sold Mainly:

Low Yielding Cows Sold Mainly:
Heiferettes Sold Mainly:
Weigh-Up Bulls Sold Mainly:

FEEDER CATTLE

BRITTON
PIERONT
NORTHWOOD
NORTHWOOD
VERNDALE

NORTHWOOD

COWI/CALF PAIRS

LEOLA
LANGFORD
ABERDEEN
LANGFORD

WEIGH UP COWS

ROSCOE
PIERPONT
PIERPONT
PIERPONT

COGSWELL
LITCHVILLE
LITCHVILLE

EUREKA

MARION
CRESBARD

LANGFORD
LANGFORD
BRADLEY
BRITTON
LITCHVILLE
HOUGHTON

R V2V B Vo Sk Vo BV AR Vo

1.70
1.71
1.64
1.54
1.90
2.11

MIX-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR

BLK-HFR

BLK-PAIR
MIX-PAIR
RED-PAIR
BLK-PAIR

RWF-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
BWF-COW
RED-COW
MIX-COW

to S 1.80
to S 1.79
to S 1.70
to S 1.55
to S 2.39
to S 2.39
LBS CWT
713 342.00
601 340.00
1006 302.75
1000 302.75
1016 293.00
961 283.00
LBS CWT
1490 3300.00
1590 3200.00
1303 3000.00
1340 3000.00
LBS CWT
1615 180.00
1232 179.50
1150 179.00
1245 178.50
1360 178.00
1135 178.00
1165 177.00
1315 176.50
1485 176.00
1245 176.00
1685 176.00
1805 176.00
1265 175.50
1315 175.50
1564 175.50
1553 175.50

LOAD
LOAD

LOAD

SOLIDMOUTH
SOLID/BROKENMOUTF
BROKENMOUTH
SOLID/BROKENMOUTF



ASHLEY
BRADLEY
ROSCOE
GWINNER
VERNDALE
CRESBARD
CRESBARD
FAULKTON
LEOLA
EUREKA
LITCHVILLE
CRESBARD
CRESBARD
LITCHVILLE
LANGFORD
SENECA
SENECA
EUREKA
ASHLEY
CRESBARD
BOWDLE
WETONKA
LITCHVILLE
LANGFORD
FAULKTON
RAYMOND
LITCHVILLE
ROSCOE
BRITTON
CRESBARD

WEIGH UP BULLS

WETONKA
ORIENT
ORIENT

LITCHVILLE

FREDERICK

LEOLA
LEOLA
FORBES
JAVA

VERNDALE

LITCHVILLE

LITCHVILLE

LANGFORD

BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
MIX-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BWF-COW
RWF-COW
BWF-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
MIX-COW
BWF-COW
BLK-COW

LIM-BULL
CHAR-BULL
CHAR-BULL

RED-BULL

BLK-BULL

BLK-BULL

BLK-BULL

BWF-BULL

BLK-BULL

BLK-BULL

RED-BULL

RED-BULL

RED-BULL

1220 175.50
1370 175.50
1290 175.00
1270 175.00
1650 175.00
1135 175.00
1130 175.00
1400 175.00
1340 175.00
1398 174.50
1500 174.50
1350 174.00
1470 174.00
1240 174.00
1635 174.00
1575 174.00
1555 174.00
1375 173.50
1200 173.00
1660 173.00
1325 173.00
1420 173.00
1305 173.00
1570 173.00
1288 173.00
1525 173.00
1640 172.50
1400 172.00
1675 172.00
1325 172.00
LBS CWT
1995 239.00
2075 232.00
2025 226.00
2355 225.00
2375 225.00
1280 225.00
1205 225.00
1800 224.00
2400 223.00
2030 223.00
2100 222.00
2320 222.00
1855 222.00



HOVEN
LITCHVILLE
ASHLEY
MCLEOD
FREDERICK
ROSCOE
ASHLEY
ASHLEY
RAYMOND
ROSCOE
SHELDON
MCLEOD
LISBON
LEOLA
MCLEOD
BRITTON
LEOLA
BRADLEY
GWINNER
LEOLA
LISBON
LISBON
LEOLA
LEOLA

BLK-BULL
RED-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
CHAR-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BWF-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BWF-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
RWEF-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL

1225
2020
2340
1955
2075
1835
1290
1710
1700
1970
1865
2245
1670
2060
2105
2125
1685
1800
1620
1823
1125
1305
1475
1585

220.00
217.00
217.00
215.00
215.00
214.00
213.00
213.00
213.00
212.00
211.00
211.00
210.00
209.00
207.00
206.00
206.00
206.00
205.00
204.00
201.00
200.00
200.00
200.00






